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PAGE 1 of 2 1

HX Base Yr

425 NW LAKE CITY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,040 106.9950 90.95 185,538 1987 1987 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1868

BAS 240 100 240 10,914

BAS 814 100 814 37,017

BAS 814 100 814 37,017

FGR 240 55 132 6,003

FOP 48 30 14 637

FOP 48 30 14 637

PTO 120 5 6 273

PTO 120 5 6 273

2,444 2,040 92,769

BAS= W14 PTO= N10W12S10 E12$ W24 BAS= W12 PTO=
N10W12S10E12$W26 S29E14 FOP= E12 N4 W12 S4$ N4 E12 FGR= S4
E12 N20 W12 S16$ N16 E12 N9$ S9 BAS= S20 E12 N20 W12$ E12 S16
FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 S4 E14 N29$.
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HX Base Yr

425 NW LAKE CITY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,932 106.9950 90.95 175,715 1987 1987 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1628

BAS 814 100 814 37,017

BAS 814 100 814 37,017

FGR 240 55 132 6,003

FGR 240 55 132 6,003

FOP 48 30 14 637

FOP 48 30 14 637

PTO 120 5 6 273

PTO 120 5 6 273

2,444 1,932 87,858

BAS= W14 PTO= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W24 BAS= W12 PTO= N10 W12S10
E12$ W26 S29 E14 FOP= E12 N4 W12 S4$ N4 E12 FGR= S4 E12 N20
W12 S16$ N16 E12 N9$ S9 FGR=  S20 E12 N20 W12$ E12 S16 FOP=
S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 S4 E14 N29$.
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